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2013 Goodloe Byron Memorial 10 Miler - Overall results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Jesse Albright 21 1:00:07 0.9961 74.12 0:59:53
2 Javier Montenegro 27 1:09:00 1.0000 64.32 1:09:00
3 Scott Meredith 47 1:11:38 0.9027 68.64 1:04:40
4 Lori Cooper 38 1:13:49 0.9785 68.79 1:12:14
5 Timothy Morgan 63 1:14:01 0.7849 76.40 0:58:06
6 Ronald Black 58 1:15:18 0.8217 71.73 1:01:53
7 Ruth Taylor 45 1:16:01 0.9319 70.13 1:10:51
8 Tori Arnold 26 1:16:07 1.0000 65.27 1:16:07
9 Tim O'Keefe 60 1:17:39 0.8070 70.83 1:02:40
10 Pamela Geernaert 46 1:18:09 0.9232 68.86 1:12:09
11 Billy Clem 44 1:18:10 0.9248 61.40 1:12:18
12 Janadel Harris 33 1:19:45 0.9957 62.57 1:19:25
13 Tim Thompson 36 1:20:18 0.9824 56.26 1:18:54
14 Michael O'Grady 60 1:20:20 0.8070 68.46 1:04:50
15 Arthur Gregory 69 1:20:29 0.7407 74.45 0:59:37
16 Lorraine Sullivan 51 1:24:00 0.8719 67.84 1:13:15
17 Beverly Black 53 1:25:16 0.8501 68.54 1:12:30
18 Joanne Capoccia 45 1:29:11 0.9319 59.78 1:23:07
19 Tiffany Malagari 28 1:29:37 1.0000 55.44 1:29:37
20 Richard Potter 67 1:32:46 0.7554 63.34 1:10:05
21 John Kippen 62 1:33:21 0.7922 60.02 1:13:58
22 Larry Key 66 1:35:35 0.7628 60.87 1:12:55
23 Michelle Mitchell 56 1:36:19 0.8174 63.11 1:18:44
24 Anne Light 60 1:39:05 0.7738 64.80 1:16:41
25 Meaghan Kuczarski 28 1:40:23 1.0000 49.49 1:40:23
26 Rick Albee 34 1:56:13 0.9921 38.49 1:55:18

2013 Goodloe Byron Memorial 10 Miler - Overall results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Timothy Morgan 63 1:14:01 0.7849 76.40 0:58:06
2 Arthur Gregory 69 1:20:29 0.7407 74.45 0:59:37
3 Jesse Albright 21 1:00:07 0.9961 74.12 0:59:53
4 Ronald Black 58 1:15:18 0.8217 71.73 1:01:53
5 Tim O'Keefe 60 1:17:39 0.8070 70.83 1:02:40
6 Ruth Taylor 45 1:16:01 0.9319 70.13 1:10:51
7 Pamela Geernaert 46 1:18:09 0.9232 68.86 1:12:09
8 Lori Cooper 38 1:13:49 0.9785 68.79 1:12:14
9 Scott Meredith 47 1:11:38 0.9027 68.64 1:04:40
10 Beverly Black 53 1:25:16 0.8501 68.54 1:12:30
11 Michael O'Grady 60 1:20:20 0.8070 68.46 1:04:50
12 Lorraine Sullivan 51 1:24:00 0.8719 67.84 1:13:15
13 Tori Arnold 26 1:16:07 1.0000 65.27 1:16:07
14 Anne Light 60 1:39:05 0.7738 64.80 1:16:41
15 Javier Montenegro 27 1:09:00 1.0000 64.32 1:09:00
16 Richard Potter 67 1:32:46 0.7554 63.34 1:10:05
17 Michelle Mitchell 56 1:36:19 0.8174 63.11 1:18:44
18 Janadel Harris 33 1:19:45 0.9957 62.57 1:19:25
19 Billy Clem 44 1:18:10 0.9248 61.40 1:12:18
20 Larry Key 66 1:35:35 0.7628 60.87 1:12:55
21 John Kippen 62 1:33:21 0.7922 60.02 1:13:58
22 Joanne Capoccia 45 1:29:11 0.9319 59.78 1:23:07
23 Tim Thompson 36 1:20:18 0.9824 56.26 1:18:54
24 Tiffany Malagari 28 1:29:37 1.0000 55.44 1:29:37
25 Meaghan Kuczarski 28 1:40:23 1.0000 49.49 1:40:23
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26 Rick Albee 34 1:56:13 0.9921 38.49 1:55:18

2013 Goodloe Byron Memorial 10 Miler - Women's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Lori Cooper 38 1:13:49 0.9785 68.79 1:12:14
2 Ruth Taylor 45 1:16:01 0.9319 70.13 1:10:51
3 Tori Arnold 26 1:16:07 1.0000 65.27 1:16:07
4 Pamela Geernaert 46 1:18:09 0.9232 68.86 1:12:09
5 Janadel Harris 33 1:19:45 0.9957 62.57 1:19:25
6 Lorraine Sullivan 51 1:24:00 0.8719 67.84 1:13:15
7 Beverly Black 53 1:25:16 0.8501 68.54 1:12:30
8 Joanne Capoccia 45 1:29:11 0.9319 59.78 1:23:07
9 Tiffany Malagari 28 1:29:37 1.0000 55.44 1:29:37
10 Michelle Mitchell 56 1:36:19 0.8174 63.11 1:18:44
11 Anne Light 60 1:39:05 0.7738 64.80 1:16:41
12 Meaghan Kuczarski 28 1:40:23 1.0000 49.49 1:40:23

2013 Goodloe Byron Memorial 10 Miler - Women's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Ruth Taylor 45 1:16:01 0.9319 70.13 1:10:51
2 Pamela Geernaert 46 1:18:09 0.9232 68.86 1:12:09
3 Lori Cooper 38 1:13:49 0.9785 68.79 1:12:14
4 Beverly Black 53 1:25:16 0.8501 68.54 1:12:30
5 Lorraine Sullivan 51 1:24:00 0.8719 67.84 1:13:15
6 Tori Arnold 26 1:16:07 1.0000 65.27 1:16:07
7 Anne Light 60 1:39:05 0.7738 64.80 1:16:41
8 Michelle Mitchell 56 1:36:19 0.8174 63.11 1:18:44
9 Janadel Harris 33 1:19:45 0.9957 62.57 1:19:25
10 Joanne Capoccia 45 1:29:11 0.9319 59.78 1:23:07
11 Tiffany Malagari 28 1:29:37 1.0000 55.44 1:29:37
12 Meaghan Kuczarski 28 1:40:23 1.0000 49.49 1:40:23

2013 Goodloe Byron Memorial 10 Miler - Men's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Jesse Albright 21 1:00:07 0.9961 74.12 0:59:53
2 Javier Montenegro 27 1:09:00 1.0000 64.32 1:09:00
3 Scott Meredith 47 1:11:38 0.9027 68.64 1:04:40
4 Timothy Morgan 63 1:14:01 0.7849 76.40 0:58:06
5 Ronald Black 58 1:15:18 0.8217 71.73 1:01:53
6 Tim O'Keefe 60 1:17:39 0.8070 70.83 1:02:40
7 Billy Clem 44 1:18:10 0.9248 61.40 1:12:18
8 Tim Thompson 36 1:20:18 0.9824 56.26 1:18:54
9 Michael O'Grady 60 1:20:20 0.8070 68.46 1:04:50
10 Arthur Gregory 69 1:20:29 0.7407 74.45 0:59:37
11 Richard Potter 67 1:32:46 0.7554 63.34 1:10:05
12 John Kippen 62 1:33:21 0.7922 60.02 1:13:58
13 Larry Key 66 1:35:35 0.7628 60.87 1:12:55
14 Rick Albee 34 1:56:13 0.9921 38.49 1:55:18

2013 Goodloe Byron Memorial 10 Miler - Men's results, ordered by age grade
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NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Timothy Morgan 63 1:14:01 0.7849 76.40 0:58:06
2 Arthur Gregory 69 1:20:29 0.7407 74.45 0:59:37
3 Jesse Albright 21 1:00:07 0.9961 74.12 0:59:53
4 Ronald Black 58 1:15:18 0.8217 71.73 1:01:53
5 Tim O'Keefe 60 1:17:39 0.8070 70.83 1:02:40
6 Scott Meredith 47 1:11:38 0.9027 68.64 1:04:40
7 Michael O'Grady 60 1:20:20 0.8070 68.46 1:04:50
8 Javier Montenegro 27 1:09:00 1.0000 64.32 1:09:00
9 Richard Potter 67 1:32:46 0.7554 63.34 1:10:05
10 Billy Clem 44 1:18:10 0.9248 61.40 1:12:18
11 Larry Key 66 1:35:35 0.7628 60.87 1:12:55
12 John Kippen 62 1:33:21 0.7922 60.02 1:13:58
13 Tim Thompson 36 1:20:18 0.9824 56.26 1:18:54
14 Rick Albee 34 1:56:13 0.9921 38.49 1:55:18
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